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 STEEL VALLEY 
 

Spring Sports 2023-2024 
 

GGiirrllss  VVaarrssiittyy  SSooffttbbaallll  

 

 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE  STARTING BUS 
     TIME TIME 
 

Tue Mar 12  Shadyside Academy (Scrim) Away 4:00 2:15 
Thur  Mar 14  Seton LaSalle (Scrim) Home 3:30 

Fri Mar 22  Keystone Oaks Home 3:30 

Mon Mar 25  Bishop Canevin Away 4:00 2:15 
Wed Mar 27  McKeesport Home 3:30 

Wed  Apr 3  Burrell Away 4:30 2:00 
Fri Apr 5 * Apollo Ridge Away 3:45 2:00 
Tue Apr 9 * Brentwood Home 3:30 

Wed  Apr 10 * Serra Away  4:002:30 
Fri Apr 12 * Ellis Away 3:30 2:15 
Mon  Apr 15 * Greensburg CC Home 3:30 

Wed Apr 17  South Park Home 3:30 

Fri  Apr 19 * Apollo Ridge Home 3:30  

Mon Apr 22 * Brentwood Away 4:00 2:30 
Wed  Apr 24 * Serra Home 3:30 

Fri Apr 26 * Ellis Home 3:30 

Mon  Apr 29 * Greensburg CC Away 4:00 2:15 
Mon May 6 * Woodland Hills Home 3:30 

Wed May 8  Keystone Oaks Away 4:00 2:15 
         

*Class 2-A Section 2   All home games are played at West Field 
 

 Principal John Strom 412-464-3600  Ext. 2505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 Head Coach Ryan McConnell 412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 
 


